Altech Corp.¨  ¥ 35 Royal Road ¥ Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 ¥ Phone (908) 806-9400 ¥ Fax (908) 806-9490 111
AKZ125
Top Wire Entry
Pin Spacing 5.08mm (.200)
Stripping Length  6mm (.236)
Screw Hole Diameter 3.5mm (.138)
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.

22-12 AWG 15A 300V
Ratings
Ordering Information Poles
Terminal Block, US (Inch) Pin Spacing 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AKZ300/2 30.652 10.16 ( .40) 100
AKZ300/3 30.653 15.24 (  .60) 100
AKZ300/4 30.654 20.32 (  .80) 50
AKZ300/5 30.655 25.40 (1.00) 50
AKZ300/6 30.656 30.48 (1.20) 50
AKZ300/7 30.657 36.56 (1.40) 30
AKZ300/8 30.658 40.64 (1.60) 30
AKZ300/9 30.659 45.72 (1.80) 30
AKZ300/10 30.660 50.80 (2.00) 30
AKZ300/11 30.661 55.88 (2.20) 20
AKZ300/12 30.662 60.96 (2.40) 20
AKZ300/13 30.663 66.04 (2.60) 20
AKZ300/14 30.664 71.12 (2.80) 20
AKZ300/15 30.665 76.20 (3.00) 20
AKZ300/16 30.666 81.28 (3.20) 15
AKZ300/17 30.667 86.36 (3.40) 15
AKZ300/18 30.668 91.44 (3.60) 15
AKZ300/19 30.669 96.52 (3.80) 15
AKZ300/20 30.670 101.60 (4.00) 15
AKZ300/21 30.671 106.68 (4.20) 10
AKZ300/22 30.672 111.76 (4.40) 10
AKZ300/23 30.673 116.84 (4.60) 10
AKZ300/24 30.674 121.92 (4.80) 10
AKZ300
45û Wire Entry
Pin Spacing 5.08mm (.200)
Stripping Length 7mm (.276)

US (Inch) Pin Spacing
     No. of
Ordering Information Poles
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Pin Spacing 6.35mm (.250)
Stripping Length 8mm (.315)
Screw Hole Diameter 5.5mm (.217)
AKZ840
Front Wire Entry
AKZ841
Front Wire Entry
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AKZ841/2 35.352 19.00 (  .75) 100
AKZ841/3 35.353 28.45 (1.12) 100
AKZ841/4 35.354 38.00 (1.50) 25
AKZ841/5 35.355 47.45 (1.87) 25
AKZ841/6 35.356 56.90 (2.24) 25
AKZ841/7 35.357 66.45 (2.61) 15
AKZ841/8 35.358 75.90 (2.99) 15
AKZ841/9 35.359 85.35 (3.36) 15
AKZ841/10 35.360 94.90 (3.74) 15
AKZ841/11 35.361 104.35 (4.11) 10
AKZ841/12 35.362 113.80 (4.48) 10
AKZ841/13 35.363 123.35 (4.86) 10
AKZ841/14 35.364 132.80 (5.23) 10
AKZ841/15 35.365 142.25 (5.60) 10
AKZ841/16 35.366 151.80 (5.98) 10
12.5mm
5m
m
0.95mm

begin on page 132.
No. of
Ordering Information Poles
Header, US (Inch) Pin Spacing 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
STLZ950/2-o 37.452 10.08 (  .40) 100
STLZ950/3-o 37.453 15.16 (  .60) 100
STLZ950/4-o 37.454 20.24 (  .80) 50
STLZ950/5-o 37.455 25.32 (1.00) 50
STLZ950/6-o 37.456 30.40 (1.20) 50
STLZ950/7-o 37.457 35.48 (1.40) 30
STLZ950/8-o 37.458 40.56 (1.60) 30
STLZ950/9-o 37.459 45.64 (1.80) 30
STLZ950/10-o 37.460 50.72 (2.00) 30
STLZ950/11-o 37.461 55.80 (2.20) 20
STLZ950/12-o 37.462 60.88 (2.40) 20
STLZ950/13-o 37.463 65.96 (2.60) 20
STLZ950/14-o 37.464 71.04 (2.80) 20
STLZ950/15-o 37.465 76.12 (3.00) 20
STLZ950/16-o 37.466 81.20 (3.20) 15
STLZ950/17-o 37.467 86.28 (3.40) 15
STLZ950/18-o 37.468 91.36 (3.60) 15
STLZ950/19-o 37.469 96.44 (3.80) 15
STLZ950/20-o 37.470 101.52 (4.00) 15
STLZ950/21-o 37.471 106.60 (4.20) 10
STLZ950/22-o 37.472 111.68 (4.40) 10
STLZ950/23-o 37.473 116.76 (4.60) 10
STLZ950/24-o 37.474 121.84 (4.80) 10
Current Voltage
12A 250V
15A 300V
15A 300V

IEC/VDE
No. of
Ordering Information Poles
Header, US (Inch) Pin Spacing 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
STLZ990/2-w 37.652 11.36 (  .45) 100
STLZ990/3-w 37.653 16.44 (  .65) 100
STLZ990/4-w 37.654 21.52 (  .85) 50
STLZ990/5-w 37.655 26.60 (1.05) 50
STLZ990/6-w 37.656 31.68 (1.25) 50
STLZ990/7-w 37.657 36.76 (1.45) 30
STLZ990/8-w 37.658 41.84 (1.65) 30
STLZ990/9-w 37.659 46.92 (1.85) 30
STLZ990/10-w 37.660 52.00 (2.05) 30
STLZ990/11-w 37.661 57.08 (2.25) 20
STLZ990/12-w 37.662 62.16 (2.45) 20
STLZ990/13-w 37.663 67.24 (2.65) 20
STLZ990/14-w 37.664 72.32 (2.85) 20
STLZ990/15-w 37.665 77.40 (3.05) 20
STLZ990/16-w 37.666 82.48 (3.25) 15
STLZ990/17-w 37.667 87.56 (3.45) 15
STLZ990/18-w 37.668 92.64 (3.65) 15
STLZ990/19-w 37.669 97.72 (3.85) 15
STLZ990/20-w 37.670 102.80 (4.05) 15
STLZ990/21-w 37.671 107.88 (4.25) 10
STLZ990/22-w 37.672 112.96 (4.45) 10
STLZ990/23-w 37.673 118.04 (4.65) 10
STLZ990/24-w 37.674 123.13 (4.85) 10
Current Voltage
12A 250V
15A 300V
15A 300V